
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
CIVIL AVIATION

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3683
ANSWERED ON:13.02.2014
MUMBAI AIRPORT 
Chavan Shri Harischandra Deoram

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION be pleased to state:

(a) whether the operation of aircraft from T2 terminal at Mumbai airport in Maharashtra has started; 

(b) if so, the details thereof; and 

(c) the expenditure incurred by the Government for constructing the said terminal?

Answer

Minister of State in the Ministry of CIVIL AVIATION (SHRI K. C. VENUGOPAL) 

(a) & (b): Yes, Madam. The operation of aircraft from T2 terminal at Mumbai airport has started from 12th February, 2014.; 

(c): The airport operator i.e. M/s Mumbai International Airport Pvt. Ltd. (MIAL) has incurred a cost of Rs. 5425 crores on construction of
new Terminal-2. 
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